
98 年 06 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 
成交股數 

(千股) 

成交金額 

(千元) 
開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

98/06/01 10,284 218,175 21.70 22.00 20.60 21.50 -0.45 3,702 

98/06/02 8,416 178,934 21.60 21.80 20.85 21.00 -0.50 2,924 

98/06/03 4,950 102,787 21.00 21.20 20.50 20.50 -0.50 1,858 

98/06/04 4,924 101,287 20.50 20.85 20.30 20.50 0.00 1,698 

98/06/05 5,108 106,832 20.60 21.20 20.60 20.90 +0.40 1,861 

98/06/06 6,886 147,410 21.20 21.65 20.90 21.30 +0.40 2,258 

98/06/08 5,538 115,312 21.35 21.50 20.10 20.15 -1.15 1,901 

98/06/09 7,260 139,161 20.20 20.40 18.75 18.75 -1.40 2,389 

98/06/10 5,973 111,489 18.80 19.10 18.10 18.45 -0.30 1,867 

98/06/11 7,510 144,980 18.60 19.70 18.60 19.70 +1.25 2,107 

98/06/12 15,851 329,747 21.00 21.05 20.20 21.05 +1.35 4,630 

98/06/15 6,010 120,346 20.80 20.80 19.60 19.60 -1.45 1,895 

98/06/16 6,216 118,902 19.40 20.10 18.50 18.95 -0.65 2,110 

98/06/17 4,618 88,539 18.95 19.50 18.60 18.60 -0.35 1,529 

98/06/18 3,481 65,272 18.95 19.25 18.35 18.60 0.00 1,219 

98/06/19 2,606 49,051 18.90 19.00 18.65 18.90 +0.30 856 

98/06/22 5,020 96,441 19.00 19.35 18.85 19.35 +0.45 1,447 

98/06/23 2,863 54,227 18.95 19.20 18.65 18.90 -0.45 941 

98/06/24 4,011 76,743 19.15 19.50 18.70 19.10 +0.20 1,224 

98/06/25 3,872 75,040 19.40 19.55 19.20 19.40 +0.30 1,071 

98/06/26 7,980 164,078 19.80 20.75 19.80 20.75 +1.35 1,996 

98/06/29 18,233 379,968 21.00 21.20 20.35 20.75 0.00 4,302 

98/06/30 4,784 98,189 20.95 20.95 20.10 20.10 -0.65 1,565 

 


